
Top Selected Employers/Agencies

EMPLOYER TOTAL_EVENTS

City of Windsor Employment and Training S… 210

Fluor Canada Ltd. 87

Aecon Group Inc. 76

Theatre Ops 75

Windsor-Detroit Bridge Authority 71

Caesars Windsor 66

Canadian Executive Search 60

Dragados Canada Inc. 55

Berkshire Care Centre 49

Loblaw Companies Limited 43

Windsor, Corporation of the City of 43

▼

Job Seeking Activities by Age Group

15 to 24 years
25 to 34 years
35 to 54 years
55 to 64 years
65 to 74 years
75 years +
< 15 years
Unknown

18.3%

18.9%

30.1%

23.3%

JOB SEARCH REPORT - DECEMBER 2019 
Who is searching for work, and what are they searching for in Windsor-Essex?

Job Seeking Activities by Gender

Male
Female
Unknown
Other

36.2%29.7%

32.9%

Top Selected Occupations 

NOC_TITLE TOTAL_EVENTS

Retail salespersons 298

Cooks 267

Administrative assistants 218

Cashiers 209

Food counter attendants, kitchen helpers an… 203

Delivery and courier service drivers 194

Other customer and information services rep… 188

Transport truck drivers 177

Material handlers 177

Construction trades helpers and labourers 165

Civil engineers 163

▼

Interest by Skill Type
Management
Business, Finance & Admini…
All Skill Types
Education, Law & Social, Co…
Sales & Service
Natural & Applied Sciences
Trades, Transport & Equip…
Health Care
Manufacturing & Utilities
others

33.3%

15.6%

7%

8.8%

10.6%

Interest by Job Type

Part Time Full Time All Job Types

32.7%

63.2%

Interest by Skill Level

Professional Occupations
Labouring and Elemental
Occupations
All Skill Levels
Intermediate Occupations
Technical, Paraprofessional
and Skilled Occupations

32.9%

10.8%

14.4%

14.4%

27.5%

Perman… Tempor… Contract All Job…

21.3%
57.4%

Interest by Job Duration

Interactions by Tool

TOTAL_EVENTS

0 1,000 2,000 3,000 4,000 5,000

Timeline Tool

Career Explorer

Jobs Board

Jobs Map

12

344

2,567

4,475

4,870

Monthly Users

6,997
 -24.3%

Source: 
Job search data collected from interactions with job
�nding  tools on Workforce WindsorEssex's website.
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